
No. Boat Name Sail No. Skipper's Name Type of Boat

1 Generations HKG2370 Eddy Lee Beneteau Sense 46

2 Tamandu HK8645 Christopher Lavender Westerly OceanRanger 

3 No One Else HKG1699 W H Ng J35

4 Ahyoka HKG2158 Rory Hunter Beneteau Oceanis 43

5 White Crane 10405 Francois Najean Beneteau First

6 Lisa Elaine HKG2214 Carl Wilkinson Bavaria Cruiser 56

7 Jarrah 2287 Matthew Johnson Salona 42

8 Scintilla HKG2083 Tim Ridley Jeanneau SO 40.3

9 Marmalade HKG11375 Gary Leung Bavaria 42

10 Tolo HKG1260 Jonathan Cannon Varianta 44

11 Five O One HKG2500 John Berry Beneteau Oceanis 43

12 Juggerknot HKG 1281 Richard van den Berg J112

13 Avant garde 2047 Chin Yew Seah A40

14 Blackjack HKG2121 Glenn Smith Grand Soleil 45

15 Whiskey Jack HKG 2102 Nick Southward J-109

16 NEO ONE HKG2390 Stefan Fillip Neo 400+

17 Redeye HKG 280 David Mitchell / Paul Leese J145-C

18 Sea Monkey 2360 Emmanuel Pitsilis Beneteau Sense 50

19 Arcturus HKG 2273 Dennis Chien Sunfast 3600

20 Harrow Tardis HKG 2018 Carey Jack Barvaria 42

21 Shun Shui HKG 278 Felix Mak Bavaria 34

22 MINNIE THE MOOCHER HKG 201 YAT SING YEUNG KER 11.3

23 Jolie Mome HKG 2507 Paul Blanc Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 440

24 Rampage HKG1822 Patrick Lam Tripp 40

25 Wicked HKG2171 DS Cheung / Lewis Cerne Mumm 36 modified

26 Red Kite 2 HK2093 Ph Delorme/B Lebec A35
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